
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

JOHNSTOWN 219 FALL 2013 (6885)

Next Shoot Date: 06/10/2014
Session Team Totals Through 01/15/2014

Generated: 06/09/2014

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

57477 MULLY'S HEAVY HITTERS 46 34 2 3 01/14/2014

56780 BUFORDS 45 35 3 2 01/14/2014

57069 COUNTRY INN SHOOTERS 39 41 5 0 01/15/2014

57547 WINDBER FALCONS KEIM EDTION 38 42 0 5 01/15/2014

57545 WINDBER FALCONS - STAN 38 42 2 3 01/14/2014

56778 COUNTRY INN JEDIS 34 46 3 2 01/14/2014

Team Name: MULLY'S HEAVY HITTERS Team ID: 57477
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

5385 6 JEFF LAPORTA 51 30 12 3 15 02/18/2015

21345 5 JAMIE RUSSIAN 38 27 9 5 14 01/26/2015

23131 6 MATT HABERKORN 35 36 4 6 10 03/20/2015

63648 5 CRAIG SHAW 29 31 5 6 11 05/17/2015

228268 4 TRAVIS FAUSEY 21 13 8 2 10 09/17/2014

191418 5 ADAM MULVEHILL 19 20 2 4 6 01/29/2015

19088 5 MARK CUSTER 18 21 4 5 9 10/19/2014

224664 3 MATT SNIEGOCKI 4 8 1 2 3 04/20/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

Team Name: BUFORDS Team ID: 56780
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

8731 6 RON KALINA 62 47 10 6 16 09/27/2014

8156 6 STEPHEN PALERMINI 53 41 11 5 16 09/27/2014

27082 4 ADAM CUTRILLO 34 31 9 7 16 06/19/2014

9282 5 CRAIG GURSKY 20 18 4 3 7 12/01/2014

224961 3 ANTHONY PORK EASH 13 36 5 9 14 02/12/2014

30349 3 BETH OTT 9 11 4 1 5 09/27/2014

12723 3 MICHELLE CUTRILLO 8 13 2 4 6 06/19/2014



Team Name: COUNTRY INN SHOOTERS Team ID: 57069
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

4655 7 ROBERT RAMIREZ 45 18 9 1 10 03/19/2015

9726 6 WILLIAM SHOPE 44 42 7 6 13 09/21/2014

4657 4 BRIAN MYERS 31 29 7 6 13 05/03/2014

5346 4 RICK GREEN 24 27 6 7 13 10/10/2014

20831 6 MIKE KUTCHMA 18 23 2 4 6 03/31/2015

11083 5 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 14 18 2 4 6 10/28/2014

225399 3 PERRY KING 13 15 4 6 10 03/07/2015

4791 2 KIMBERLY MYERS 4 17 1 5 6 01/28/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 2 3

Team Name: WINDBER FALCONS KEIM EDTION Team ID: 57547
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

198150 6 MIKE KEIM 45 29 6 5 11 02/03/2015

191309 6 BOBBY KEIM 35 33 5 6 11 06/04/2014

12715 5 STAN HABERKORN 27 25 5 6 11 03/11/2014

19068 5 DAVE LEE 26 24 5 4 9 06/20/2014

31953 5 JOSH BUNTING 26 28 4 6 10 09/13/2014

16889 4 DEREK OLSON 16 9 5 3 8 10/22/2014

191308 4 BRIAN KEIM 15 24 2 8 10 06/04/2014

201452 3 JODY KEIM 9 7 4 2 6 01/29/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 4 2 2 4

Team Name: WINDBER FALCONS - STAN Team ID: 57545
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

34530 5 BARRY ROBERTS 46 48 9 6 15 06/01/2014

4757 5 DENNIS ZAHURAK 33 41 6 7 13 10/24/2014

27067 5 DENNIS CHRISTIE 30 38 5 7 12 09/10/2014

221993 5 ROGER FOX 27 20 5 4 9 11/20/2014

39263 5 GARY HEINRICH 15 16 5 3 8 08/27/2014

211899 3 STAN PACZEK 14 12 4 3 7 09/12/2014

28095 4 VIGI ZUCCOLOTTA 13 14 3 3 6 09/25/2014

200454 2 NOVA IRONS 3 25 0 9 9 12/04/2013

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: COUNTRY INN JEDIS Team ID: 56778
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

195178 6 ED BEERS 50 30 8 4 12 09/16/2015

10034 5 CHUCK III STURTZ 42 52 5 10 15 08/19/2014

12714 6 STEW LEONE 34 28 5 4 9 05/30/2014

221701 4 CHARLES STURTZ 20 29 3 7 10 08/31/2014

57772 3 ANDY MATTIS 16 15 4 4 8 09/14/2014

10912 5 LOU PRICE 14 24 3 6 9 09/19/2014

222468 4 DWAYNE BAKER 12 22 4 5 9 09/25/2014

113422 4 BRIANNE LEONE 11 21 2 6 8 09/26/2014

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

5385 JEFF LAPORTA 6 62.96% 12 15 61 80.00% 141.00

4655 ROBERT RAMIREZ 7 71.43% 9 10 50 90.00% 140.00

8156 STEPHEN PALERMINI 6 56.38% 11 16 58 68.75% 126.75

8731 RON KALINA 6 56.88% 10 16 54 62.50% 116.50

195178 ED BEERS 6 62.50% 8 12 45 66.67% 111.67

9726 WILLIAM SHOPE 6 51.16% 7 13 41 53.85% 94.85

198150 MIKE KEIM 6 60.81% 6 11 32 54.55% 86.55

12714 STEW LEONE 6 54.84% 5 9 25 55.56% 80.56

191309 BOBBY KEIM 6 51.47% 5 11 29 45.45% 74.45

23131 MATT HABERKORN 6 49.30% 4 10 21 40.00% 61.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

228268 TRAVIS FAUSEY 4 61.76% 8 10 27 80.00% 107.00

34530 BARRY ROBERTS 5 48.94% 9 15 47 60.00% 107.00

21345 JAMIE RUSSIAN 5 58.46% 9 14 35 64.29% 99.29

27082 ADAM CUTRILLO 4 52.31% 9 16 39 56.25% 95.25

4657 BRIAN MYERS 4 51.67% 7 13 33 53.85% 86.85

39263 GARY HEINRICH 5 48.39% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

221993 ROGER FOX 5 57.45% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

4757 DENNIS ZAHURAK 5 44.59% 6 13 33 46.15% 79.15

19068 DAVE LEE 5 52.00% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

16889 DEREK OLSON 4 64.00% 5 8 14 62.50% 76.50

5346 RICK GREEN 4 47.06% 6 13 24 46.15% 70.15

63648 CRAIG SHAW 5 48.33% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

12715 STAN HABERKORN 5 51.92% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

27067 DENNIS CHRISTIE 5 44.12% 5 12 22 41.67% 63.67

19088 MARK CUSTER 5 46.15% 4 9 18 44.44% 62.44

222468 DWAYNE BAKER 4 35.29% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

31953 JOSH BUNTING 5 48.15% 4 10 20 40.00% 60.00

10034 CHUCK III STURTZ 5 44.68% 5 15 26 33.33% 59.33

10912 LOU PRICE 5 36.84% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

221701 CHARLES STURTZ 4 40.82% 3 10 13 30.00% 43.00

113422 BRIANNE LEONE 4 34.38% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00

191308 BRIAN KEIM 4 38.46% 2 10 8 20.00% 28.00

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

57772 ANDY MATTIS 3 51.61% 4 8 11 50.00% 61.00

224961 ANTHONY PORK EASH 3 26.53% 5 14 22 35.71% 57.70

225399 PERRY KING 3 46.43% 4 10 11 40.00% 51.00

200454 NOVA IRONS 2 10.71% 0 9 0 .00% .00


